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As an exhibitor there is more than enough to think about. When 
you use LEMAN as your trade fair forwarder, you get fewer tasks to 
keep track of - before, during and after the fair.

LEMAN takes care of all the transport of exhibition materials all the 
way to the exhibition stand, preparation of documents, storage of 
packaging and consumables, customs clearance and transport of 
sold goods and return transport when the exhibition is over.

We solve the task for you from start to fi nish. We have a worldwide 
affi liate network, and the local expertise in the recipient country 
helps you with the conditions that apply at the specifi c fair.
You are assigned a dedicated contact who you can get in touch 
with around the clock. All you have to do is concentrate on com-
pleting the fair - and getting the customers in!

LEMAN Trade Fair Forwarding - so you avoid the hassle

Contact us directly on tuija.ekonen@leman.com

FACTS AND ADVANTAGES:

- Complete product range
- Road - Sea - Air - Express
- Worldwide agent network
- 24-hour contact
- One permanent contact
- Dry goods, temperate and frozen
- Possibility of GPS tracking
- Urgent and forward transports
- Knives
- Exhibitions
- Workshops
- Congresses
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Nuuk
Ilivinnguaq 18
P.O Box 986
3900 Nuuk, Greenland

P: +299 52 53 54
E: greenland@leman.com

Kotka
Merituulentie 424
FI-48310 Kotka
Finland

P: +358 4 4570 2204
E: yhteystiedot@leman.com

Turku
Huolintakatu 5
FI-20200 Turku
Finland

P: +358 9 3424 810
F: +358 9 3424 8199
E: turku@leman.com

Helsinki
Hakamäenkuja 11 A
FI-01510 Vantaa
Finland

P: +358 9 3424 810
F: +358 9 3424 8199
E: yhteystiedot@leman.com

Stavanger
Vingveien 2
4050 Sola
Norway

P: +47 40 34 84 04
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

Vestby
Stormåsan 30
1540 Vestby
Norway

P: +47 64 98 32 50
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

Drammen
Tomtegata 80
3012 Drammen
Norway

P: +47 32 26 74 50
F: +47 32 26 74 55
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

Stockholm
Sales offi ce
c/o Strandbadsvägen 15
252 29 Helsingborg
Sweden

E: stockholm@leman.com

Göteborg
Fiskhamnsgatan 2
414 58 Göteborg
Sweden

P: +46 031 58 01 00
E: goteborg@leman.com 

Helsingborg
Strandbadsvägen 15
252 29 Helsingborg
Sweden

P: +46 042 26 65 50
E: kontakt.se@leman.com

Tianjin
The Exchange Offi ce Tower 1
Room 3401,
Nanjing Road No.189
300456, Tianjin, China

E: tianjin@leman.com

Qingdao
Flagship Tower, Cyber Port
Room 2111,
40 Hongkong Middle Road
266071, Qingdao, China

E: qingdao@leman.com

Shenzhen
Hong Chang Plaza
Room 2407
2001 East Shennan Road
518000, Shenzhen, China

E: shenzhen@leman.com

Ningbo
Raffels City
Room 2107,
500 Dazha South Road
315010, Ningbo, China

E: ningbo@leman.com

Shanghai
Spring International Plaza
Room 802, 
699 Zhaohua Road
200050, Shanghai, China

E: shanghai@leman.com

Los Angeles, CA
21221 S. Western Ave
Suite 210
Torrance, CA 90501
USA

P: +1 (310) 641-3776
F: +1 (310) 641-3786
E: losangeles@leman.com

Miami, FL
8200 NW 52nd Terrace
Suite 108
Miami, FL 33166
USA

P: +1 (305) 468-8540
F: +1 (305) 468-8570
E: miami@leman.com

Atlanta, GA 
611 Hwy 74 South
Suite 102
Peachtree City, GA 30269
USA

P: +1 (770) 515-0210
F: +1 (770) 515-0215
E: atlanta@leman.com

New York, NY
67 Walnut Avenue, 
Suite 301
Clark, NJ 07066
USA

P: +1 (848) 628-1000
F: +1 (848) 628-1010
E: newyork@leman.com

Chicago, IL
747 N Church Rd, 
Suite E3
Elmhurst, IL 60126
USA

P: +1 (630) 860-1870
F: +1 (630) 860-5726
E: chicago@leman.com

Milwaukee, WI
1860 Renaissance Blvd
Sturtevant, WI 53177  
USA

P: +1 (262) 884-4700 
F: +1 (262) 884-4690 
E: contact.us@leman.com

Glasgow
Suite 2/3, Avondale House
Strathclyde Business Park 
Bellshill, ML4 3NJ
UK

P: +44 (0) 1236 449 614
F: +44 (0) 1236 435 849
E: contact.uk@leman.com

Heathrow
Building 4, Heathrow Blvd 
280 Bath Road
West Drayton, UB7 0DQ
UK

P: +44 (0) 2088 931 006
F: +44 (0) 2088 900 704
E: heathrow@leman.com

Normanton
Don  Pedro Avenue
Normanton
WF6 1TD
UK

P: +44 (0) 1924  921 300
E: contact.uk@leman.com

Aalborg
Vardevej 1
9220 Aalborg Ø
Denmark

P: +45 96 35 41 00
F: +45 98 15 18 50
E: aalborg@leman.com

Herning
Kærvej 3-5
7400 Herning
Denmark

P: +45 99 28 29 50
F: +45 99 28 29 60
E: herning@leman.com

Taulov
Nordensvej 17
Taulov
7000 Fredericia
Denmark

P: +45 79 23 23 70
F: +45 70 33 71 33
E: taulov@leman.com

Greve (HQ)
Ventrupvej 6
2670 Greve
Denmark

P: +45 33 43 42 00 
F: +45 33 43 42 10 
E: kontakt.dk@leman.com
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